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Aufwand

Mitteilungen

Jahrbuch

Internetauftritt
Arbeitshilfen, Drucksachen
Fachliteratur

Bibliothek / Buchbinder
Tagungen / Versammlungen
Porti/ Telefon

Blromaterial

Mobilien

Spesen

Ehrungen
Bank-/PC-Spesen
SGG-Beitrag

Beitrage an Ges./Vereine
Total Aufwand

Ertrag

Mitgliederbeitrage
Mitgliederbeitrage aus Vorjahr
Spenden

Mitglieder auf Lebenszeit
Schriftenverkaufsstelle
Schriftenverkaufe allgemein
Auskiinfte

Einnahmen Inserate
Zinsertrag Banken/Post
Beitrag SAGW

Entnahme Eigenkapital
Total Ertrag
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Rechnung 2008
Fr

8 540.20
10 086.15
118.80

87.05
181.09
4 252.55
163.50
256.50
1199.00
1978.90
784.00
228.45
800.00
353.70
29 029.89

27 280.00
55.00
1110.00
510.75
729.90
niv

- 28.64

894.90
6 000.00

36 551.91

Budget 2008
Fr.

12 000.00
14 000.00
1 000.00
500.00
500.00

1 000.00
4 000.00
500.00
1000.00
1200.00
1500.00
100.00
300.00
400.00
200.00

38 200.00

25000.00
1000.00
600.00
500.00

1 000.00

100.00
1000.00
3000.00
6 000.00

38 200.00
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